
23-05-2018 tkn-proof-140p-54x8-cm   WC: 2120

Mapuk; &gha;fspy; Mapuk; &gha;fspy; elg;G tUlk; Kd;idaelg;G tUlk; Kd;ida tUlk; tUlk; 
 01-01-2017 Kjy; 01-01-2016 Kjy; 01-01-2017 Kjy; 01-01-2016 Kjy;
 31-12-2017 tiu 31-12-2016 tiu 31-12-2017 tiu 31-12-2016 tiu
 (fzf;fha;thfhjJ) (fzf;fha;thdJ) (fzf;fha;thfhjJ) (fzf;fha;thdJ)

tl;b tUkhdk; 20,909,580  14,813,083
tl;br; nrytpdq;fs; (11,233,284)  (7,197,199 )

Njwpa tl;b tUkhdk; Njwpa tl;b tUkhdk; 9,676,295  7,615,8859,676,295  7,615,885
fl;lzk; kw;Wk; juF tUkhdk; 1,101,825  905,637
fl;lzk; kw;Wk; juF nrytpdq;fs; (181,086 ) (124,649 )

Njwpa fl;lzk; kw;Wk; juF tUkhdk; Njwpa fl;lzk; kw;Wk; juF tUkhdk; 920,739  780,987920,739  780,987
tpahghuk; %ykhd Njwpa ,yhgk;/ (el;lk;)  - - 
,yhgk;  (el;lk;) Clhf rPH ngWkjpaplg;gl;l epjpf;fUtpfs;   - -

,yhgk; my;yJ el;lj;jpD}lhd ngWkjp (8)  4
epjp KjyPLfs; %ykhd Njwpa ,yhgk;/ (el;lk;) -  -
Vida njhopw;ghl;L tUkhdk; (Njwpa) 4,674  25,617 

nkhj;j njhopw;ghl;L tUkhdk; nkhj;j njhopw;ghl;L tUkhdk; 10,601,701  8,422,49310,601,701  8,422,493
fld;fs; kw;Wk; Vida el;lq;fSf;fhd ngWkjp Fiwg;G 

jdpg;gl;l ngWkjp Fiwg;G (149,640 ) (37,741)
jpuz;l ngWkjp Fiwg;G (294,227 ) 66,851

Njwpa njhopw;ghl;L tUkhdk; Njwpa njhopw;ghl;L tUkhdk; 10,157,834  8,451,60310,157,834  8,451,603
Mszpr; nryTfs; 4,980,436  4,609,233
ngWkhdj; Nja;T kw;Wk; fld; jPh;g;gdT (326,101 ) (270,346 )
Vida nrytpdq;fs; (1,544,302 ) (1,441,457 )

ngWkjp $l;lg;gl;l thpf;F Kd;duhd njhopw;ghl;L ,yhgk;ngWkjp $l;lg;gl;l thpf;F Kd;duhd njhopw;ghl;L ,yhgk;/el;lk; el;lk; 3,306,995  2,130,5683,306,995  2,130,568
Njrj;ijf; fl;bnaOg;Gk; thp (131,326 ) (107,483 )
epjpapay; gzpfs; kPjhd ngWkjp $l;lg;gl;l thp (984,943 ) (767,485 )

thpf;F Kd;duhd ,yhgk;thpf;F Kd;duhd ,yhgk;/ el;lk;  el;lk; 2,190,726  1,255,6002,190,726  1,255,600
thpr; nrytpdq;fs; (906,796 ) (614,312 )
fhyg;gFjpf;fhd ,yhgk; fhyg;gFjpf;fhd ,yhgk; / el;lk;  el;lk; 1,283,930  641,2881,283,930  641,288

gfph;e;jspf;fj;jf;f ,yhgk;:gfph;e;jspf;fj;jf;f ,yhgk;:

gq;Fhpikahsh;fs; gq;Fhpikahsh;fs; 1,283,930  641,2881,283,930  641,288

xU gq;fpd; kPJ <l;ba gq;fpyhgk;xU gq;fpd; kPJ <l;ba gq;fpyhgk;

rhjhuz gq;nfhd;wpw;fhd mbg;gil ,yhgk; 9.23  4.68

2017 brk;gh; 31Mk; jpfjp Kbtile;j tUlj;jpw;Fhpa tUkhdf; $w;W

gpuNjrpa rq;th;j;jid tq;fp
31.12.2017 ,y; Kbtile;j tUlj;jpw;fhd epjpf; $w;Wf;fs;

2017 brk;gh;; 31Mk; cs;sthwhd epjpapay; rhjdq;fspd; mstPl;L mbg;gilapyhd gFg;gha;T 

Mapuk; &gha;fspy;Mapuk; &gha;fspy;
 

HFT HTMHFT HTM
 fld; kw;Wk;  fld; kw;Wk; 

AFSAFS nkhj;jk; nkhj;jk;   ngw Ntz;b   ngw Ntz;b
      aitfsaitfs;

nrhj;Jf;fs;nrhj;Jf;fs;
fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;F rkkhditfs; - - 482,920 - 482,920
,yq;if murhq;fg; gpizaq;fs; - 2,512,363 - - 2,512,363
Vida tq;fpfspYs;s kPjpfs; - - 27,702,520 - 27,702,520
tq;fpfspYs;s ,Ug;Gfs; - - 6,682,476 - 6,682,476
Mf;f epjpaply; fUtpfs; - - - - -
th;j;jfj;jpw;fhf itf;fg;gl;Ls;s epjpapay; nrhj;Jfs; 197 - - - 197
KjpHr;rpailtjw;fhf itf;fg;gl;Ls;s epjpapay; nrhj;Jf;fs; - 516,935 - - 516,935
tq;fpfSf;F nfhLf;fg;gl;l fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; - - - - -
Vida thbf;ifahsh;fSf;F nfhLf;fg;gl;l fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; - - 127,508,812  127,508,812
epjp KjyPLfs; - - - - -
Vida nrhj;Jf;fs; - - 1,203,617 - 1,203,617 

nkhj;j epjpapay; nrhj;Jf;fs; nkhj;j epjpapay; nrhj;Jf;fs; 197 3,029,297 163,580,345 - 166,609,838197 3,029,297 163,580,345 - 166,609,838

m. tq;fp - elg;G gUtk;m. tq;fp - elg;G gUtk;

Mapuk; &gha;fspy;Mapuk; &gha;fspy; HFT HTMHFT HTM fld; jPHitr;;  fld; jPHitr;; AFSAFS nkhj;jk; nkhj;jk;
   nryTfs;   nryTfs;

nghWg;Gfs;nghWg;Gfs;
tq;fpfSf;F nrYj;jg;gl Ntz;bait - - 10,729,312 - 10,729,312
Mf;f epjpapay; fUtpfs; - - - - -
,yhgk; kw;Wk; el;lk; Clhd Vida epjpg; nghWg;Gfspd;
epahag; ngWkjp - - - - -
Vida thbf;ifahsh;fSf;F nrYj;jg;gl Ntz;bait - - 139,827,365 - 139,827,365
fld; gpizaq;fspd; toq;fy; - - 4,707,853 - 4,707,853 

 Vida fld;ghLfs; - - 2,686,029 - 2,686,029

nkhj;j epjpapay; nghWg;Gfs; -      - nkhj;j epjpapay; nghWg;Gfs; -      - 157,950,558 157,950,558 - - 157,950,558 157,950,558 

Mapuk; &gha;fspyMapuk; &gha;fspy;; HFT HTM fld; jPHitr;;fld; jPHitr;; AFS nkhj;jknkhj;jk;
   nryTfs;nryTfs;

nghWg;Gfs;nghWg;Gfs;
tq;fpfSf;F nrYj;jg;gl Ntz;bait - - 11,765,493 - 11,765,493
Mf;f epjpapay; fUtpfs; - - - - -
,yhgk; kw;Wk; el;lk; Clhd Vida epjpg; nghWg;Gfspd;
epahag; ngWkjp - - - - -
Vida thbf;ifahsUf;F nrYj;jg;gl Ntz;baJ - - 107,031,721 - 107,031,721
fld; gpizaq;fspd; toq;fy;  - - 2,708,377 - 2,708,377
Vida fld;ghLfs;   2,111,181  2,111,181 
nkhj;j epjpapay; nghWg;Gfs; nkhj;j epjpapay; nghWg;Gfs; - - 123,616,773 - - - 123,616,773 - 123,616,773123,616,773

M. tq;fp - Kd;ida tUlk; - 2016.12.31 ,y; cs;sthwhdJ (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)M. tq;fp - Kd;ida tUlk; - 2016.12.31 ,y; cs;sthwhdJ (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)

Mapuk; &gha;fspy; Mapuk; &gha;fspy; HFT HTMHFT HTM fld; kw;Wk;  fld; kw;Wk; AFSAFS nkhj;jk; nkhj;jk;
   ngw Ntz;b   ngw Ntz;b
      aitfs;aitfs;

nrhj;Jf;fs;nrhj;Jf;fs;

fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfs; - - 428,698 - 428,698
,yq;if murhq;fg; gpizaq;fs; - - - - -
Vida tq;fpfSldhd kPjpfs; -  18,979,572 - 18,979,572
tq;fpfspYs;s ,Ug;Gfs; - - 1,682,030 - 1,682,030
Mf;f epjpapay; fUtpfs; - - - - -

th;j;jfj;jpw;fhf itf;fg;gl;Ls;s epjpapay; nrhj;Jfs; 204    204
KjpHr;rpailtjw;fhf itf;fg;gl;Ls;s epjpapay; nrhj;Jf;fs; - 516,742 - - 516,742
tq;fpfSf;F nfhLf;fg;gl;l fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; - - - - -
Vida thbf;ifahsHfSf;F nfhLf;fg;gl;l fld; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs;   105,653,631  105,653,631
Vida nrhj;Jf;fs;   1,136,498  1,136,498

nkhj;j epjpapay; nrhj;Jf;fs; nkhj;j epjpapay; nrhj;Jf;fs; 204 516,742 127,780,429 - 128,297,375204 516,742 127,780,429 - 128,297,375

                                                               tq;fp tq;fp

 elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk; elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;
Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017,y; cs;sthW  Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017,y; cs;sthW  31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW 
 (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)    (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)

nkhj;jf; fld;fSk; tUkjpfSk; 130,324,846  108,102,760
(fop): g+r;rpa tpfpj fld; epaha kjpg;G rPuhf;fk; (106,516 ) (159,863)
           CopaH fld; epaha kjpg;G rPuhf;fk; (745,241 ) (760,807) 
     jdpg;gl;l ngWkjpf; Fiwg;Gf; fl;lzk; (173,823 ) (24,184)
      jpuz;l ngWkjp Fiwg;Gf; fl;lzk; (1,790,453 ) (1,504,275)
  
,yhgk; my;yJ el;lj;jpd; %ykhf ngahplg;gl;l epaha,yhgk; my;yJ el;lj;jpd; %ykhf ngahplg;gl;l epaha

ngWkjpf;fhd Njwpa fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; ngWkjpf;fhd Njwpa fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; 127,508,812  105,653,631127,508,812  105,653,631
   
(fop): ,yhgk; my;yJ el;lj;jpd; %ykhf ngahplg;gl;l epaha

     ngWkjpf;fhd fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; -  -

Njwpa fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs;Njwpa fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; 127,508,812  105,653,631127,508,812  105,653,631

1) Vida thbf;ifahsh;fsplkpUe;J ngw Ntz;ba fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs;

                                               tq;fptq;fp

 elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;
Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017,y; Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017,y; cs;sthWcs;sthW  31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW 
 (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)    (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)

cUthf;fk;  - cs;ehl;L ehzak;cUthf;fk;  - cs;ehl;L ehzak;

jtizf; fld;fs; 115,330,985  95,737,973
mlFr; Nritfs; 9,511,755  7,873,700
Copah; fld;fs; 3,500,798  3,193,923
fld;fs; kw;Wk; Kw;gzq;fs; kPJ ngwNtz;ba tl;b 1,981,307  1,297,163

nkhj;jk; nkhj;jk; 130,324,846  108,102,760 130,324,846  108,102,760 

2) Vida thbf;ifahsh;fsplkpUe;J ngw Ntz;ba fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; - cUthf;fk;

                                                   tq;fptq;fp

 elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;

Mapuk; &gha;fspy; Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017,y; 31.12.2017,y; cs;sthW cs;sthW  31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW 

 (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;g(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)l;lJ)    (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;g(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)l;lJ)

jdpg;gl;l hPjpapyhd ngWkjpf; Fiwg;Gjdpg;gl;l hPjpapyhd ngWkjpf; Fiwg;G

Muk;g kPjp 24,184  91,035
tUkhd $w;Wf;fhd (kPs; gjpT) fl;lzk;  149,640  (66,851)
fhyg;gFjpapy; gjptopf;fg;gl;lit -  -
Vida mirTfs; -  -

,Wjp kPjp ,Wjp kPjp 173,824 173,824  24,184 24,184

jpuz;l ngWkjp Fiwg;Gpuz;l ngWkjp Fiwg;G

Muk;g kPjp 1,504,275  1,533,034
tUkhd $w;Wf;fhd (kPs; gjpT) fl;lzk;  294,227  37,741
fhyg;gFjpapy; gjptopf;fg;gl;lit -  (56,125)
Vida mirTfs; (8,049 ) (10,375 )

,WjpWjp kPjp  kPjp 1,790,453  1,504,2751,790,453  1,504,275

nkhj;j ngWkjpf; Fiwg;G nkhj;j ngWkjpf; Fiwg;G 1,964,276  1,528,4591,964,276  1,528,459

3) gUtj;jpw;fhd Vida thbf;ifahsh;fsplkpUe;jhd fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfspd; jdpg;gl;l kw;Wk; jpuz;l ngWkjp Fiwg;G efh;Tfs;

                                                                                              tq;fptq;fp

 elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;
Mapuk; &gha;fspy; Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017,y; 31.12.2017,y; cs;sthWcs;sthW  31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW 
 (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)  (fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)(fzf;fha;T nra;ag;gl;lJ)

cUthf;fk; - cs;ehl;L ehzak;cUthf;fk; - cs;ehl;L ehzak;
Nrkpg;G itg;Gfs; 28,050,273  32,669,438
epiyahd itg;Gfs; 90,839,384  65,031,577
Vida itg;Gfs; (ePz;l fhy Nrkpg;Gfs;) 20,937,708  9,330,706

nkhj;jk; nkhj;jk; 139,827,365  107,031,721139,827,365  107,031,721

4) Vida thbf;ifahsh;fSf;F nrYj;jNtz;bait - cUthf;fk;

2017 brk;gh; 31Mk; jpfjpapy; cs;sthW njhpe;njLf;fg;gl;l njhopw;ghl;Lr; Rl;bfs; (xOq;FgLj;jy; mwpf;ifgLj;jypd;gb) 

                       tpguk;  31.12.2017         31.12.2016        tpguk;  31.12.2017         31.12.2016*
 ( (fzf;fha;T  fzf;fha;T  (fzf;fha;Tfzf;fha;T 

 nra;ag;glhjJ)nra;ag;glhjJ)  nra;ag;gl;lJ)nra;ag;gl;lJ)

xOq;FgLj;jy; %yjdg; NghJikxOq;FgLj;jy; %yjdg; NghJik

nghJ chpikahz;ik mLf;F 1 %yjdk; &. |000 9,230,9989,230,998    gpuNahfk; ,y;iygpuNahfk; ,y;iy

nkhj;j mLf;F 1 %yjdk;  &. |000 9,230,998  5,781,2199,230,998  5,781,219
nkhj;j %yjdk; &. |000 13,285,846  8,244,45013,285,846  8,244,450
nghJ chpikahz;ik mLf;F 1 %yjd tpfpjk; 8.73%8.73%    gpuNahfk; ,y;iygpuNahfk; ,y;iy

(Fiwe;jgl;rj; Njitg;ghL Basell III 5.75%)

,lh;Neh;T epiwNaw;wg;gl;l nrhj;Jf;fspd; tPjkhf mLf;F 1 %yjd tpfpjk; 8.73%8.73%  6.50%  6.50%
(Fiwe;jgl;rj; Njitg;ghL Basell II 5%, Basell III 7.25%)
,lh;Neh;T epiwNaw;wg;gl;l nrhj;Jf;fspd; tPjkhf nkhj;j %yjd tpfpjk; 12.57%12.57%  9.27%  9.27%
(Fiwe;jgl;rj; Njitg;ghL Basell II 10%, Basell III 11.25%)
nrhj;Jf;fspd; juk; (fld; nrhj;Jg;gl;baypd; juk;)rhj;Jf;fspd; juk; (fld; nrhj;Jg;gl;baypd; juk;) 

jpuz;l nraw;glhf; fld;fspd; tpfpjk; %  3.27%3.27%    2.86%2.86%
(,ilepWj;jp itf;fg;gl;l tl;b kw;Wk; xJf;fk; ePq;fyhf) 

Njwpa nraw;glhj Kw;gzq;fspd; tpfpjk; % (,il epWj;jp itf;fg;gl;l

tl;b kw;Wk; xJf;fk; ePq;fyhf) 1.73%  1.42%1.73%  1.42%

,yhgj;jd;ik,yhgj;jd;ik

tl;b vy;iy % 6.45%  6.41%6.45%  6.41%
nrhj;Jf;fspypUe;jhd tUtha; (thpf;F Ke;jpa) % 1.46%  1.06%1.46%  1.06%
gq;F %yjdj;jpypUe;jhd tUtha; % 16.4516.45%%  11.04%11.04%

xOq;FKiwg;gLj;jy; jputj;jd;ikxOq;FKiwg;gLj;jy; jputj;jd;ik

epajpr;rl;l jputr; nrhj;Jf;fs; &. |000 33,639,321  21,631,97333,639,321  21,631,973

epajpr;rl;l jputr; nrhj;Jf;fs; tpfpjk;> % (Fiwe;jgl;rj; Njitg;ghL 20%) 26.27%   21.25%26.27%   21.25%

2017 brk;gh; 31Mk;; jpfjpad;W cs;sthwhd epjp epiyik $w;W

Mapuk; &gha;fspy;Mapuk; &gha;fspy; elg;G tUlk; Kd;ida tUlk; elg;G tUlk; Kd;ida tUlk;

 31.12.2017,y; cs;sthW 31.12.2017,y; cs;sthW 31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW31.12.2016,y; cs;sthW

 (fzf;fha;thdJ)(fzf;fha;thdJ) (fzf;fha;thdJ)(fzf;fha;thdJ)

nrhj;Jf;fs;nrhj;Jf;fs;

fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfs; 482,920  428,698
,yq;if murhq;fg; gpizaq;fs; 2,512,363  -
tq;fpfspYs;s kPjpfs; 27,702,520  18,979,572
tq;fpfspYs;s ,Ug;Gfs; 6,682,476  1,682,030
th;j;jfj;jpw;fhf itf;fg;gl;Ls;s epjpapay; nrhj;Jfs; 197  204
,yhgk;/ (el;lk;) Clhf rPH ngWkjpaplg;gl;l epjpf;fUtpfs; re;ijg; ngWkjp -  -
tq;fpfSf;F nfhLf;fg;gl;l fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; -  -
Vida thbf;ifahsh;fSf;fhd fld;fs; kw;Wk; tUkjpfs; 127,508,812  105,653,631
epjpapay; KjyPLfs; - tpw;gidf;Fs;sit -  -
epjpapay; KjyPLfs; - Kjph;Tf;fhfTs;sit 516,935  516,742
Jiz epWtdq;fspy; KjyPLfs; -  -
$l;L epWtdq;fs; kw;Wk; ,iz epWtdq;fspy; KjyPLfs; -  -
Mjdk;> nghwpfs; kw;Wk; cgfuzq;fs; 1,204,893  1,186,398
KjyPLfs; Mjdq;fs; -  -
ed;kjpg;G kw;Wk; mUtr; nrhj;Jf;fs; 37,843  58,026
gpw;Nghlg;gl;l thpr; nrhj;Jf;fs; 343,879  217,650
Vida nrhj;Jf;fs; 2,266,366  2,191,034

nkhj;j nrhj;Jf;fs; nkhj;j nrhj;Jf;fs; 169,259,202  130,913,984169,259,202  130,913,984

nghWg;Gf;fs;nghWg;Gf;fs;

tq;fpfSf;Fr; nrYj;jg;gl Ntz;bait 10,729,312  11,765,493
Mf;f epjpapay; fUtpfs; -  -
th;j;jfj;jpw;fhfTs;s Vida epjpapy; nghWg;Gfs; -  -
,yhgk; my;yJ el;lk; Clhf fUtpahf tbtikf;fg;gl;l re;ijg; ngWkjp -  -
Vida thbf;ifahsh;fSf;F nrYj;jg;gl Ntz;bait 139,827,365  107,031,721
toq;fg;gl;l fld;fs; kw;Wk; Vida fld;ghl;L epjpaq;fs; -  -

toq;fg;gl;l fld; gpizaq;fs; 4,707,853  2,708,377
Vida Vw;ghLfs; -  -
Vida nghWg;Gfs; 2,686,029  2,130,544
,isg;ghw;W eyd;Ghp cgfhuk; 1,695,895  1,278,903

nkhj;jg; nghWg;Gfs; nkhj;jg; nghWg;Gfs; 159,646,453  124,915,039159,646,453  124,915,039

gq;F %yjdk;gq;F %yjdk;

mwpKfg;gLj;jg;gl;l %yjdk; xJf;fg;gl;l %yjdk; 3,870,937  1,370,937
epajpr; rl;l xJf;f epjp 663,652  599,456
gpbj;J itf;fg;gl;l tUtha;fs; 1,716,909  988,284
Vida xJf;fq;fs; 3,361,251  3,040,268

gq;FjhuUf;fhd nkhj;j gq;Fhpik 9,612,749  5,998,9469,612,749  5,998,946
fl;Lg;ghlw;w <LghL -  -

nkhj;j gq;Fhpik nkhj;j gq;Fhpik 9,612,749  5,998,9469,612,749  5,998,946

nkhj;j gq;Fhpik kw;Wk; nghWg;Gfs; nkhj;j gq;Fhpik kw;Wk; nghWg;Gfs; 169,259,202  130,913,984169,259,202  130,913,984

vjph;ghuh nghWg;Gfs; kw;Wk; flg;;ghLfs; vjph;ghuh nghWg;Gfs; kw;Wk; flg;;ghLfs; 406,561  453,556406,561  453,556

tpQ;Qhgd jfty;fs;tpQ;Qhgd jfty;fs;

     Copah;fspd; vz;zpf;if 2,316  2,350
     fpisfspd; vz;zpf;if 265  265 

"A" stable
ICRA Lanka

                                                                                                                   

                                                        tq;fptq;fp                                          $wg;gl;l %yjdk;$wg;gl;l %yjdk;/                                                                xJf;fq;fs;xJf;fq;fs;              fl;Lg;fl;Lg;    
                                          xJf;fg;gl;lxJf;fg;gl;l %yjdk;%yjdk;            nkhj;jk;nkhj;jk;        ghlw;wghlw;w nkhj;jnkhj;j  
           epajpfs;epajpfs;          <LghL<LghL    gq;Fhpikgq;Fhpik

    xJf;fg;xJf;fg;      rl;lrl;l      kPs;kPs;      gpbj;Jgpbj;J VidaVida 
 rhjhuzrhjhuz gq;Ffs;gq;Ffs; gl;lgl;l    xJf;fxJf;f    kjpg;gPl;Lkjpg;gPl;L    itf;fg;gl;litf;fg;gl;l xJf;fq;xJf;fq;

      %yjdk;%yjdk;  epjp epjp xJf;fk;xJf;fk; tUtha;tUtha; fs;fs;

Mapuk; &gha;fspy;Mapuk; &gha;fspy;

01/01/2017 ,y; cs;sthwhd kPjp (Muk;g kPjp)  1,370,937 - 599,456 - 988,284  3,040,268  5,998,946  - 5,998,946

gUtj;jpw;fhd ,yhgk;/ (el;lk;)  - - - - 1,283,930  -  1,283,930  - 1,283,930

Vida gue;jstpyhd tUkhdk; (Njwpa thpapy;)  - - - - (170,126)  -  (170,126 ) - (170,126)

gq;FhpikahsHfSldhd nfhLf;fy; thq;fy;fs;gq;FhpikahsHfSldhd nfhLf;fy; thq;fy;fs;

toq;fg;gl;l %yjdg; gq;Ffs;   2,500,000 - - - -  -  2,500,000  - 2,500,000

epajpr; rl;l xJf;f epjpaj;jpw;F khw;wg;gl;lit  - - 64,196 - (64,196 ) -  -  - -

tpNrl xJf;f epjpaj;jpw;F khw;wg;gl;lit  - - - - (64,196 ) 64,196  -  - -

nghJ xJf;f epjpaj;jpw;F khw;wg;gl;lit  - - - - (256,786 ) 256,786  -  - -

nrYj;jg;gl;l gq;fpyhgk;  - - - -  -  -  -  - -

gq;FhpikahsHfSldhd nkhj;j nfhLf;fy; thq;fy;fs;  2,500,000 - 64,196 - (385,179 ) 320,982  2,500,000  - 2,500,000
31-12-2017 31-12-2017 ,y; cs;sthwhd kPjp (,Wjp kPjp,y; cs;sthwhd kPjp (,Wjp kPjp)  )  3,870,937 -  663,652 - 1,716,909  3,361,251  9,612,749  - 9,612,7493,870,937 -  663,652 - 1,716,909  3,361,251  9,612,749  - 9,612,749

2017 brk;gh; 31k; jpfjp Kbtile;j tUlj;jpw;fhd gq;Fhpik khw;wq;fspd; $w;W

 ,yq;if kj;jpa tq;fpapdhy; toq;fg;gl;l  ,yq;if kj;jpa tq;fpapdhy; toq;fg;gl;l Basel IIBasel II topfhl;bapd; gpufhuk; topfhl;bapd; gpufhuk;

mj;jhl;rpg;gLj;Jif:mj;jhl;rpg;gLj;Jif:

gpuNjrpa rq;fth;j;jid tq;fpiar; Nrh;e;j gpujhd epiwNtw;W mYtyH kw;Wk; epjp jpl;lkply; gpujhdp Mfpa fPo; 

ifnahg;gkplg;gl;l ehq;fs; $l;lhf mj;jhl;rpg;gLj;JtjhtJ:

(m)   ,yq;if kj;jpa tq;fpahy; ghpe;Jiuf;fg;gl;l tiutpyf;fzq;fs; kw;Wk; ghpe;Jiuf;fg;gl;l tbtq;fSf;fpzq;fNt 

Nkw;$wg;gl;l $w;Wf;fs; jahhpf;fg;gl;Ls;sd.

(M)  ,f;$w;Wf;fspy; cs;slq;fpAs;s jfty;fs;> 2017.12.31 md;W Kbtile;j fhyg;gFjpf;fhd fzf;fha;T 

nra;ag;gl;lit vdf; Fwpg;gplg;gl;lit jtph;e;j Vidait tq;fpapd; fzf;fha;T nra;ag;glhj epjpapay; 

$w;Wf;fspypUe;J gphpj;njLf;fg;gl;litahFk;.

 gp.v];. vjphp#hpa uP. V. Mhpaghy> gp.v];. vjphp#hpa uP. V. Mhpaghy> 

      gpujhd epjpapay; mjpfhhp gpujhd epiwNtw;W mjpfhhp      gpujhd epjpapay; mjpfhhp gpujhd epiwNtw;W mjpfhhp  

2018 Nk 18

                                                    tq;fp   tq;fp
   elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk; elg;G tUlk;  Kd;ida tUlk;
Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017   31.12.2016Mapuk; &gha;fspy; 31.12.2017   31.12.2016 
 (fzf;fha;thfhjJ)  (fzf;fha;thdJ)(fzf;fha;thfhjJ)  (fzf;fha;thdJ)

njhopw;ghl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd fhRg;gha;r;ry; njhopw;ghl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd fhRg;gha;r;ry; 

thpf;F Kd;duhd ,yhgk; 3,306,995  2,130,568
rPuhf;fq;fs;:  

     thpf;F Kd;duhd ,yhgj;jpy; mlq;fpAs;s fhry;yh tplaq;fs; 1,077,334  423,361
     njhopw;ghl;L nrhj;Jf;fspd; khw;wq;fs; (24,958,618 ) (19,002,959 )
     njhopw;ghl;L nghWg;Gf;fspd; khw;wq;fs; 34,542,627  21,615,024
     Vida kPs; tifg;gLj;jy;fs; 30  (2)
     tiuaWf;fg;gl;l mD$yj; jpl;lq;fSf;F nrYj;jpa gq;fspg;G (47,156 ) (22,372 )
     nrYj;jpa thp (1,990,669 ) (1,308,146 )
njhopw;ghl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd Njwpa fhR njhopw;ghl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd Njwpa fhR 11,930,543  3,835,47211,930,543  3,835,472
KjyPl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd fhRg; gha;r;ry;KjyPl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd fhRg; gha;r;ry;

Mjdk;> nghwpfs;> cgfuzq;fspd; nfhs;tdT (303,998 ) (385,493 )
Mjdk;> nghwpfs; kw;Wk; cgfuzq;fspd; tpw;gid %ykhd ngWiffs;  1,017  22,706
Gyg;glhj nrhj;Jf;fspd; Njwpa nfhs;tdT (20,603 ) (16,378 )
gq;Fr; re;ij KjyPLfspd; tpw;gid %ykhd Njwpa ngWiffs; -  -
KjyPl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd Njwpa fhR (ghtpf;fg;gl;lit)KjyPl;L eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd Njwpa fhR (ghtpf;fg;gl;lit) (323,583 ) (379,166 )(323,583 ) (379,166 )
epjpapay; eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd fhRg; gha;r;ry;epjpapay; eltbf;iffspypUe;jhd fhRg; gha;r;ry;

toq;fg;gl;l rhjhuz %yjdg; gq;fpypUe;jhd Njwpa ngWiffs; 2,500,000   -
toq;fg;gl;l Jiz epiyf;; fld;ghLfspypUe;J Njwpa ngWiffs; 2,000,000  -
fld; gj;jpuq;fs; kPJ nrYj;jpa tl;b fld; gj;jpuq;fs; kPJ nrYj;jpa tl;b (459,639 ) (209,554 )(459,639 ) (209,554 )
nrYj;jpa gq;fpyhgk; nrYj;jpa gq;fpyhgk; -  (137,094)-  (137,094)
epjpapay; eltbf;iffspypUe;J Njwpa fhR epjpapay; eltbf;iffspypUe;J Njwpa fhR 4,039,836  (346,648 )4,039,836  (346,648 )
fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfspd; Njwpa mjpfhpg;GfhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfspd; Njwpa mjpfhpg;G/(FiwT) (FiwT) 15,646,796  3,109,658 15,646,796  3,109,658 
fhyg;gFjpapd; Muk;gj;jpypUe;j fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfs; 19,056,079  15,946,421
fhyg;gFjpapd; KbtpypUe;j fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfs; fhyg;gFjpapd; KbtpypUe;j fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfs; 34,702,875  19,056,07934,702,875  19,056,079
fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfspd; xg;gPLfhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfspd; xg;gPL  

fhR kw;Wk; fhRf;Fr; rkkhditfs; 482,920  428,698
tq;fpfspypUf;Fk; rhjfkhd kPjp 34,384,996  20,661,603
tq;fpfspypUf;Fk; rhjfkw;w kPjp (165,041 ) (2,034,221 )

 34,702,875  19,056,079

2017 brkgh; 31Mk; jpfjp Kbtile;j tUlj;jpw;fhd fhRg; gha;r;ry; $w;W

2017 brk;gh; 31Mk; jpfjp Kbtile;j tUlj;jpw;fhd tphpthd tUkhdf; $w;W

Mapuk; &gha;fspy; elg;G tUlk; Kd;idaMapuk; &gha;fspy; elg;G tUlk; Kd;ida tUlk; tUlk; 

 01-01-2017 ,Ue;J 01-01-2016 ,Ue;;J 01-01-2017 ,Ue;J 01-01-2016 ,Ue;;J

 31-12-201731-12-2017 tiuAk;  tiuAk; 31-12-201631-12-2016 tiuAk; tiuAk;

 (fzf;fha;thfhjJ) (fzf;fha;thdJ) (fzf;fha;thfhjJ) (fzf;fha;thdJ)

tUlj;jpw;fhd ,yhgk; 1,283,930  641,288
Vida tphpthd tUkhdk;Vida tphpthd tUkhdk;/ (nrytpdq;fs;) (nrytpdq;fs;) 
,yhgk;,yhgk;/ ,og;gpw;fhd kPs;tifg;gLj;jglhjitfs; ,og;gpw;fhd kPs;tifg;gLj;jglhjitfs; 
tiuaWf;fg;gl;l eyd;Ghpj; jpl;lj;jpd; ngWkjp <l;ly;/ (el;lk;) (236,287 ) (170,393 )
Nkw;Fwpg;gpl;lit kPjhd gpw;Nghlg;gl;l thpapd; jhf;fk; 66,160  47,710
Njwpa thpfspy; tUlj;jpw;fhd nkhj;j Vida tphpthd tUkhdk; (170,126 ) (122,683 )
tUlj;jpw;fhd nkhj;j tphpthd tUkhdk; tUlj;jpw;fhd nkhj;j tphpthd tUkhdk; 1,113,803  518,6051,113,803  518,605


